Dream Color Series Strip Specifications
Addressable RGB LED Strip Lights
Project
Date                         Type
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

•	 3M adhesive backing
•	 IP20 or IP67 options for virtually any environment
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN STN-PCRGB-A1A-10B3M-5V
SERIES / TYPE / COLOR LED TYPE / SEGMENT IP RATING SIZE / DENSITY / VOLTAGE
STN
Series
PC
Strip Type
RGB
Color
A
LED Type
1
LED/Segment
A
IP Rating
10
Strip Width2
A
Density
3M
Length
5V
Voltage
STN: Non-weatherproof
STW: Weatherproof
PC: Addressable RGB RGB: RGB A: 5050 1: 1 LEDs/seg A: IP20
E: IP67
10: 10 mm A: 30 LEDs/m 3M: 9.84 ft (3 m) 5V: 5 V
  
  